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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
4/1/24 Mon. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 434 434 434 434 435 
4/2/24 Tue. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 437 437 437 437 438 
4/3/24 Wed. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 440 440 440 441 441 
4/4/24 Thu. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 443 443 443 444 444 
4/5/24 Fri. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 446 446 446 446 447 
4/6/24 Sat. Octave of Easter 427 707 427 708 427 710 449 449 449 449 450 
4/7/24 Sun. Divine Mercy Sunday 427 707 427 708 427 710 453 453 453 453 454 
4/8/24 Mon. Annunciation (Transferred from 3/25) 1118 707 1118 708 1118 710 1118 1118 1119 1119 1119 
4/9/24 Tue. 2nd Week in Easter 802 802 803 803 804 805 460 460 460 460 461 
4/10/24 Wed. 2nd Week in Easter 812 812 814 814 815 815 463 463 1128 463 1128 
4/11/24 Thu. 2nd Week in Easter 824 825 826 826 827 827 466 466 466 466 467 
4/12/24 Fri. 2nd Week in Easter 835 835 837 837 838 838 468 469 469 469 470 
4/13/24 Sat. 2nd Week in Easter 845 845 846 847 848 848 471 472 472 472 473 
4/14/24 Sun. 3rd Week in Easter 856 856 857 857 858 859 476 476 477 477 477 
4/15/24 Mon. 3rd Week in Easter 867 867 868 869 869 870 480 480 480 480 481 
4/16/24 Tue. 3rd Week in Easter 877 877 878 879 879 880 483 483 483 483 484 
4/17/24 Wed. 3rd Week in Easter 886 887 888 888 889 889 486 486 486 486 487 
4/18/24 Thu. 3rd Week in Easter 897 897 898 898 899 899 489 489 489 489 490 
4/19/24 Fri. 3rd Week in Easter 906 907 908 908 909 909 491 492 492 492 492 
4/20/24 Sat. 3rd Week in Easter 916 916 917 917 918 918 494 494 495 495 495 
4/21/24 Sun. 4th Week in Easter 926 926 928 928 929 929 498 498 499 499 499 
4/22/24 Mon. 4th Week in Easter 937 937 939 939 940 940 502 502 502 502 503 
4/23/24 Tue. 4th Week in Easter 947 948 949 949 950 950 505 505 505 505 506 
4/24/24 Wed. St. Mark the Evangelist 1132 707 1132 708 1132 710 1132 1133 1133 1133 1134 
4/25/24 Thu. 4th Week in Easter 968 969 970 970 971 971 511 511 511 512 512 
4/26/24 Fri. 4th Week in Easter 978 978 980 980 981 981 514 514 514 515 515 
4/27/24 Sat. 4th Week in Easter 989 989 990 990 991 991 517 517 517 518 518 
4/28/24 Sun. 5th Week in Easter 707 707 708 708 709 710 521 521 522 522 522 
4/29/24 Mon. St. Catherine of Siena 718 719 720 720 720 721 1441 1441 1137 1442 1137 
4/30/24 Tue. 5th Week in Easter 728 728 729 730 731 731 528 528 528 528 529 

 


